
ERGONOMIC
MATERIALS HANDLING

EASIER QUICKER SAFER
www.rotacaster.com.au

MONEY BACK
GUARANTEE
ON ROTATRUCKSDAY
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WINNER BEST SOLUTION TO AN 
IDENTIFIED WORKPLACE HEALTH 
& SAFETY ISSUE

*Conditions Apply

WorkCover NSW

SafeWork
AWARDS



WATER BOTTLE

1

4, 5, OR 6 BOTTLE 
MODELS AVAILABLE

ALL SHELVES 
FOLD UP FOR 
MIXED LOADS

FULL LOAD 
SUPPORT GIVES 
YOU A FREE HAND 
FOR OPENING 
DOORS

2

3

1

2

3

REDUCED EFFORT
AS ROTATRUCK

CARRIES THE LOAD

FULLY SUPPORTS LOAD
ON CONFIGURABLE MULTI- 
DIRECTIONAL WHEEL BASE

LEVER RATHER THAN LIFT
LOAD UP CURBS OR OVER 
OBSTRUCTIONS WITHOUT 

REVERSING

BALANCE RATHER 
THAN CARRY

THE LOAD OVER SOFT OR 
UNEVEN TERRAIN

FULLY SUPPORTED
ROTATION

EASY MANOEUVRABILITY IN
CONFINED SPACES

EASY NAVIGATION
FREES UP HANDS TO DEAL

WITH DOORWAYS & INTERCOMS

EASIER PULL-BACK 
EFFORT

& NO NEED TO PARK 
AT WAYPOINTS

COG

ROTATRUCK SELF-SUPPORTING HAND TRUCKS
WE HAVE A SOLUTION FOR YOUR INDUSTRY CALL US ON 1300 768 222 TO DISCUSS HOW WE CAN HELP YOU IMPROVE 

BOTH SAFETY AND PRODUCTIVITY IN YOUR WORKPLACE

GAS Lift Assist - for loading and depalletising

1

MAGNETS FOR 
LOAD SECURITY

LOAD RESTRAINT 
STRAP

2

3

4

1

2

DUAL SLIDING 
FRAME WITH 
HYDRAULIC 
DAMPER

3

SPECIALLY 
DESIGNED TOE 
ENSURES QUICK 
EASY LOADING

4

CRATES Dairy & Bakery

1

2

3

4

UNLOAD
PALLETS WITH 
MINIMAL LIFTING 
OR BENDING

CATCH SYSTEM
FOR LOAD 
SECURITY
(PATENT PENDING)

HANDLES 5 DAIRY 
CRATES/15 BAKERY 
TRAYS

SPECIALLY 
DESIGNED TOES 
ENSURE QUICK 
EASY LOADING

1

2

3

4

KEG & BEVERAGE

2

1

3

CURVED
FRAME FOR
LOAD SECURITY

KEG HOOKS

ALL ROTACASTER 
WHEEL BASE FOR 
CONFINED SPACES

1

2

3

GAS Single or Multi Cylinder

1

LOAD SAFETY 
STRAPS

CURVED FRAME

MULTI BOTTLE 
STABILISER

MAGNETS - SINGLE 
CYLINDER LOADING

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

GENERAL HANDLING AND DELIVERY

1

LOAD SAFETY 
STRAPS

WINGS FOR 
WIDE LOADS

ADDITIONAL 
FOLDING TOE 
REDUCES BENDING 
AND LIFTING

2

3

1

2

3

WHEEL, HANDLE & TOE OPTIONS AVAILABLE



ALL TERRAIN (AT)

FOLDING FRAMES

AUSTRALIA’S LARGEST

CONFINED SPACE (4XRC)

ACCESSORIES

DOLLIES & SKATES - WHEN GREATER LOAD STABILITY & DIRECTIONAL CONTROL MATTERS

WHEEL BASE & CONVERSION KIT OPTIONS

DISTRIBUTOR

GEMINI BULK CONVERTABLE TWO-WHEEL TRUCK

HANDTRUCK PALLETLOAD SAFETY STRAPS PALLET MOUNT

CURVED STANDARD PALLET DOLLYSKATES

WorkCover NSW offers a small business rebate that gives up to $500 back to 
small business owners who buy and install eligible safety equipment to address a 
safety problem in their workplace. *Terms & Conditions apply, see the WorkCover 
NSW website for more information or contact us to find out more.

UP TO $500* CASHBACK 

1300 768 222  www.rotacaster.com.au
Call us to discuss how we can help you improve both safety and productivity in your workplace

BULK DELIVERY TRUCKGEMINI CONVERTABLE

SELF SUPPORTING STAIR CLIMBER (RTSC) STAIR CLIMBER (SC)


